STATEWIDE ASSETS FOR REGIONAL COORDINATION/SUPPORT
[bookmark: _GoBack]The following assets form a statewide infrastructure that is available to support planning, implementation, and outreach with the various regions throughout Indiana. They provide regional points-of-contact that can connect to additional resources and/or partners for collaboration.  
Indiana Department of Education Outreach Coordinators


The Indiana Department of Education is committed to creating equitable and high quality opportunities for all Indiana students by providing levels of support and intervention to Indiana schools. The Outreach Division of School Improvement accomplishes this mission of support through the use of Regional Coordinators while collaborating with the nine educational service centers throughout Indiana. The Outreach Team’s mission is to be supportive, responsive, and proactive. One of the roles of the Outreach Team is to provide support and resources to help build partnerships with community organizations. 
	Region
	Contact Person
	Phone
	Email

	Region 1
	Wendy Wells
	317-518-3828
	wwells@doe.in.gov

	Region 1 
	Richard Roll
	317-518-4288
	rroll@doe.in.gov

	Region 2
	Rebecca Reeves
	317-518-8834
	rreeves@doe.in.gov

	Region 3
	Jeff Gibboney
	317-508-7884
	jgibboney@doe.in.gov

	Region 4
	Kathy McCarty
	317-518-7942
	kmccarty@doe.in.gov

	Region 5
	Dianne McKinney
	317-460-8304
	dmckinley@doe.in.gov

	Region 6
	Linda Randolph
	317-518-8541
	lrandolph@doe.in.gov

	Region 7 
	Lisa Dercach
	317-518-1361
	ldercach@doe.in.gov

	Region 8
	Doug Thieme
	317-518-2571
	dthieme@doe.in.gov

	Region 9 
	Starr Hariston
	317-760-4509
	shairston@doe.in.gov

	Region 9 
	Lisa Novotney
	317-954-2062
	Inovotney@doe.in.gov

	Region 9 
	Debbie Yates
	317-518-5364
	dyates@doe.in.gov



Indiana Youth Institute Outreach Managers  

Indiana Youth Institute has eight regional outreach managers to better serve the youth workers of Indiana. With smaller regions to cover, outreach managers have more availability to help learn about the services IYI offers.

	Region
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Northwest
	Stephen Gill
	1-866-426-6568
	sgill@iyi.org

	Northeast
	Juanita Goodwell
	1-800-495-3217
	jgoodwell@iyi.org

	West Central
	Katie McGaughey
	1-855-859-0292
	kmcgaughey@iyi.org

	North Central
	Michelle Wiseley
	1-855-499-2502
	mwiseley@iyi.org

	East Central
	Allison Palmer
	1-855-499-2503
	apalmer@iyi.org

	Central
	Lela Smith
	1-866-431-5752
	lsmith@iyi.org

	Southwest
	Joe Shrode
	1-866-426-6558
	jshrode@iyi.org

	Southeast
	Michelle Sanchez
	1-800-495-3219
	msanchez@iyi.org


21st Century Outreach Coordinators 





The 21st Century Scholars program has eight regional outreach coordinators throughout the state who are available to answer questions and direct Scholars to assistance.

	Region
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	﻿Northeast Region
	Glenda Ervins
	(317) 617-0237
	gervins@che.in.gov

	Northwest Region
	Verleaish (V) Jones
	(317) 617-0362
	vjones@che.in.gov

	﻿Southwest Region
	Barbara Martin
	(317) 617-0317
	bmartin@che.in.gov

	﻿Southeast Region
	Laurie Dickerson
	(317) 617-0329
	ldickerson@che.in.gov

	﻿North Central Region
	Amy Parraga
	(317) 617-0223
	aparraga@che.in.gov

	﻿East Region
	﻿Miranda Scully
	(317) 617-0249
	mscully@che.in.gov

	﻿West Region
	Vacant
	N/A
	N/A

	﻿ Central Region
	Vacant
	N/A
	N/A


ScholarCorp 





In addition to 21st Century Scholars staff members, Indiana supports AmeriCorps members on college campuses. These ScholarCorps members act as peer mentors to college freshman and sophomore 21st Century Scholars on each of their campuses, and many members are former Scholars. ScholarCorps members can help connect students to campus resources and assistance.

	University
	Name
	Phone 
	Email 

	Ball State University
	LeAnna Level
	765-285-8072
	llevel@bsu.edu

	Indiana State University
	Jelisa Brown
	812-237-2909
	Jelisa.Brown@indstate.edu

	Indiana University – Bloomington
	Precious McMillon
	812-856-1579
	prmcmill@imail.iu.edu

	Indiana University – East
	Jessica Baker
	765-973-8267
	jlb21@iue.edu

	Indiana University – Kokomo
	Carol Freeman
	765-455-9367
	carofree@iuk.edu

	Indiana University – Northwest
	Shannon Collins-Clark
	219-981-4354
	sc34@iun.edu

	Indiana University – Purdue University Fort Wayne
	Cicelle Beemon
	260-481-6438
	beemcd01@ipfw.edu

	Indiana University – Purdue University Indianapolis
	Sarah Popkin
	317-274-1066
	spopkin@iupui.edu

	Indiana University – South Bend
	Lily Winters
	574-520-4342
	acwinter@iusb.edu

	Indiana University – Southeast
	John Kummer
	812-941-2675
	kummerj@ius.edu

	Ivy Tech Community College – Central 
	Ben Vanderhoff
	317-921-4266
	bvanderoff_ne@ivytech.edu

	Ivy Tech Community College – East Central 
	Jennifer Smith
	765-651-3100
	jasmith_ne@ivytech.edu

	Ivy Tech Community College – Northeast 
	Claire Baker
	260-482-9171
	cebaker_ne@ivytech.edu

	Ivy Tech Community College – Lafayette
	Luke Hoffmann
	765-269-5272
	lhoffmann_ne@ivytech.edu

	Ivy Tech Community College – Terre Haute
	Sierra Jackson
	812-298-2281
	sjackson171@ivytech.edu

	Purdue University – West Lafayette
	Crissy Travis
	765-496-2933
	catravis@purdue.edu

	Purdue University – Calumet
	Gustavo Lopez
	219-989-8414
	Gustavo.Lopez@purduecal.edu

	University of Indianapolis
	Jasmine Deskins
	317-791-5616
	deskinsj@uindy.edu

	University of Southern Indiana
	Catherine Carver
	812-464-1875
	cgcarver@usi.edu

	Vincennes University
	Justin Robinson
	812-888-5501
	mrobinson@vinu.edu



Regional Works Councils  





Created by a unanimous vote of the 2013 General Assembly at the request of Governor Mike Pence, the Works Councils further Governor Pence’s ideals of technical training options which encourage all students to achieve with a personal “Plan A” providing opportunity for success whether they want to go to college, learn a trade, or start their career right out of high school.

	Name
	
	Company 
	E-mail Address 

	Region 1 
	
	

	Kristin Emaus
	Retired from NIPSCO
	kris.emaus@gmail.com

	Linda Randolph 
	Northwest Indiana Education Center
	lrandolph@doe.in.gov

	Joseph Arredondo 
	Ivy Tech Community College Northwest
	jarrendo@ivytech.edu

	Debi Baughman
	IU Health LaPorte Hospital
	Dbaughman@IUHealth.org

	Martin Beran 
	Fronius USA LLC
	Beran.Martin@fronius.com

	Monica Conrad 
	Church, Church, Hittle, and Antrim 
	mconrad@cchalaw.com

	Debra Howe 
	TriCreek School Corporatoin
	dhowe@tricreek.k12.in.us

	Donald Kiliboski
	Lake County IN Economic Development
	dkoliboski@lcea.us

	Gary Norgren
	Arcelormittal
	Gary.Norgren@arcelormittal.com

	Margaret Semmer 
	Ivy Tech Community College Northwest
	msemmer1@ivytech.edu

	Linda Woloshansky
	Center of Workforce Innovations, Inc.
	lwolo@innovativeworkforce.com

	Michael Zimmerman 
	Hammond Area Career Center 
	MDZimmerman@hammond.k12.in.us

	Region 2
	
	

	David (Brad) Bishop
	OrthoWorx
	brad.bishop@orthoworxindiana.com

	Lisa Dercach 
	Indiana Department of Education
	ldercach@doe.in.gov

	David Behrens 
	Complexus Medical
	Dbehrens@complexusmedical.com

	Larry Garatoni
	HQ Investments
	larry.garatoni@hqinvestments.com

	Shawn Hoffman 
	Harrison College 
	Shawn.Hoffman@harrison.edu

	William Kovach 
	Elkhart Area Career Center
	wkovach@elkhart.k12.in.us

	William (Terry) Lee 
	Fulton Economic Development Corporation
	tlee@fultondevelopment.org

	Mark Melnick
	Benteler Automotive Corp.
	Mark.melnick@benteler.com

	Lynn Miller-Kitson
	GDC, Inc.
	lynnk@gdc-corp.com

	Raymond Patnaude
	Hubbell/RACO (retired)
	rfpatnaude@gmail.com

	Sarah (Susan) Rice 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	srice31@ivytech.edu

	Daniel Tyree
	Plymouth Community School Corporation
	dtyree@plymouth.k12.in.us

	Suzanne Wheeler 
	N/A
	suzwh1@netzero.com

	Region 3
	
	

	John Sampson 
	Northeast Indiana Regional Partnership
	john@NEIndiana.com

	Douglas Thieme
	Indiana Department of Education
	dthieme@doe.in.gov

	Ernest  (Wayne) Barker
	Bluffton-Harrison M.S.D.
	wbarker@bhmsd.k12.in.us

	Brian Bauer
	Lutheran Health
	bbauer@lhn.net

	Dawn Bon Ami
	Ivy Tech
	dbonami@ivytech.edu

	Patrick Buesching
	80/20, Inc.
	PBuesching@8020inc.com

	Keith Davis 
	Star Financial
	Keith.Davis@starfinancial.com

	Nate Fink
	Hagerman Construction Corp.
	nfink@hagermangc.com

	Kevin Keller 
	Area 18 CTE Cooperative
	Kkeller@bhmsd.k12.in.us

	Robert  (Marty) Palmer 
	Auburn Gear, Inc.
	Rmpalmer@auburngear.com

	Grant Porter 
	Thunderbird Products
	grporter@formulaboats.com

	Kathleen Randolph 
	NE IN Regional Workforce Investment Board
	krandolph@workonene.org

	Debra Stam 
	Parkview Health
	Deb.Stam@parkview.com

	Daniel Sullivan  
	Frontier Communications
	Daniel.Sullivan@ftr.com

	Region 4
	
	

	Sascha Harrell
	Caterpillar Inc.
	Harrell_Sascha_M@cat.com

	Dianne Mckinley
	Indiana Department of Education
	dmckinley@doe.in.gov

	Charles Johnson
	Vincennes University
	provost@vinu.edu

	Andy Baker
	AndyMark, Inc.
	andyb@andymark.com

	Andrew Ball
	Voestalpine Rotec Inc.
	Andrew.Ball@voestalpine.com

	Tracy Caddell
	Eastern Howard School Corporation
	Tracy.Caddell@eastern.k12.in.us

	Robert (Bob) Clark
	Federal Mogul
	Bob.Clark@federalmogul.com

	Sue Ford 
	Workforce Investment Board
	saford@region4workforceboard.org

	Jeff Hauswald
	Kokomo School Corporation
	jhauswald@kokomo.k12.in.us

	Jennifer Hindman 
	Community Howard Specialty Hospital
	Jhindman@communityhoward.org

	Randall Holmes 
	Wabash Center, Inc.
	holmes_randall@yahoo.com

	Douglas Mansfield 
	Kirby Risk Corporation
	dmansfield@KirbyRisk.com

	Pamela Rager
	Wildcat Creek Career Cooperative
	pgrager@tsc.k12.in.us

	Aadron Rausch 
	IU  Health Administrative Director of Business Development
	rauscha@IUHealth.org

	Bradley Rhorer 
	Subaru of Indiana Automotive, Inc.
	Bradley.Rhorer@subaru-sia.com

	Steve Shelby
	Purdue 
	shelby@purdue.edu

	Michelle Simmons 
	Ivy Tech 
	msimmons@ivytech.edu

	David Sulc 
	Nucor Steel
	dave.sulc@nucor.com

	Kara Webb
	Indiana Department of Workforce Development
	kwebb@workonewestcentral.org

	James Woolf 
	Chrysler Group
	JW1061@chrysler.com

	Region 5
	
	

	David Shane 
	LDI, Ltd. LLC
	dnshane@comcast.net

	Leroy Robinson 
	Indiana Department of Education
	lrobinson@doe.in.gov

	Scott Bess
	Goodwill Education Initiatives
	sbess@goodwilleducation.org

	Pete Bitar
	Xtreme Alternative Defense Systems, Ltd
	pete@xtremeads.com

	Randall Decker 
	Walker Career Center
	rdecker@warren.k12.in.us

	David Dimmett
	Project Lead the Way
	ddimmett@pltw.org

	Nicole Elam
	ITT Educational Services, Inc.
	Nelam@itt-tech.edu

	Cynthia Frey 
	Walker Career Center
	cfrey@warren.k12.in.us

	Ronald Hoke 
	IN Association of Career & Technical Education Districts
	Ron.Hoke@wayne.k12.in.us

	Brian Mason
	Exact Target
	bmason@exacttarget.com

	Reginald Mcgregor 
	Rolls-Royce Corporation
	Reginald.McGregor@rolls-royce.com

	Remo Mezzetta 
	Mezetta Inc.
	remom@mezzettainc.com

	Donnis Mizelle
	Hendricks Power Cooperative
	dmizelle@hendrickspower.com

	John Newby 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	jnewby5@ivytech.edu

	Jay Ricker 
	Ricker Oil Co.
	jricker@rickers.net

	Robert Taylor 
	Lebanon Community School Corporation
	TaylorB@leb.k12.in.us

	David Tucker
	Vincennes University
	dtucker@vinu.edu

	Jim Tuerk
	Aero Industries
	jtuerk@aeroindustries.com

	William Turner
	Allison Transmission 
	william.turner@allisontransmission.com

	Region 6
	
	

	Michael Wickersham
	Wick's Pies, Inc.
	wickspies@wickspies.com

	Kathy McCarty 
	Indiana Department of Education
	mccarty@wildblue.net

	Rick Barnett
	Indiana Marujun, LLC
	rbarnett@Indianamarujun.com

	William Bradley
	Jay County Development Corporation
	bbradley@jaycodev.org

	Timothy Conley
	IN/KY/OH Regional Council of Carpenters
	tconley@ikorcc.com

	Scot Croner
	Blackford County Schools
	scroner@bcs.k12.in.us

	Rhonda Everhart 
	Pioneer Hi-Bred International 
	rhonda.everhart@pioneer.com

	John Fallon 
	Ball State University
	jafallon@bsu.edu

	Rusty (James) Hensley 
	Richmond Adult Education Center
	Rhensley@rcs.k12.in.us

	James Hiester
	Carrera Manufacturing, Inc.
	jim@wmp-m.com

	Gregory Hinshaw 
	Randolph Central School Corporation
	ghinshaw@randolphcentral.us

	Jud Motsenbocker
	Jud Construction, LLC
	judm@judconstruction.com

	Kirk Robbins
	Magna Machine & Tool
	kirk.robbins@magnamachine.com

	Michael Row 
	Work One 
	mrow@work-one.org

	Bonnie Willy 
	Ivy Tech Community College - Muncie
	bwilly@ivytech.edu

	Region 7
	
	

	Douglas Dillion
	Vigo County School Corporation
	dwd@vigoschools.org

	Heather Baker
	Indiana Department of Education
	hbaker@doe.in.gov

	Jeff Gibboney 
	Indiana Department of Education
	jgibboney@doe.in.gov

	Thomas Vicino
	Kellogg Company
	thomas.vicino@kellogg.com

	Lea Crooks 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	lcrooks@ivytech.edu

	Shelley Edmondson
	Sony 
	Shelley.Edmondson@sonydadc.com

	Ronan Miot
	Heartland Automotive LLC
	Rmiot@hauto.net

	Heather Moffat
	Vincennes University
	Hmoffat@vinu.edu

	Patrick Moore
	Continental Welding Corp
	patmoore@continentalweld.com

	Lisa Pepperworth
	Clabber Girl Corporation
	lpepperworth@clabbergirl.com

	E. June Pickens 
	Crown Equipment Corporation
	June.Pickens@crown.com

	Tom Slater
	Timberland Lumber Company
	tslater@timberlandlbr.com

	Daniel Tanoos
	Vigo County School Corporation
	dtt@vigoschools.org

	Region 8 
	
	

	David St. John
	Cook Pharmica
	David.StJohn@cookmedical.com

	Richard Bladen
	Crand Division, Naval Surface Warfare Center
	richard.bladen@navy.mil

	Hillary Cage
	Code Together LLC
	helmore@gmail.com

	Alan Dafoe 
	Hoosier Hills Career Center
	adafoe@mccsc.edu

	Kristina  Fallon 
	Cook Pharmica
	Kristina.Fallon@cookpharmica.com

	Kimberly Frazier 
	STIMULUS Engineering, Inc.
	kimberly.frazier@stimulusengineering.com

	John Goode 
	MSP Aviation, Inc.
	jgoode@msp-aviation.com

	Rob Hudson 
	Vincennes University 
	rhudson@vinu.edu

	Thomas Kinzer
	Ivy Tech Community College - Bloomington
	tkinzer@ivytech.edu

	Doug Pittman
	Hoosier Hills Credit Union
	Doug.Pittman@hoosierhills.com

	Alfonso Vidal 
	Vidal Plastics, LLC
	alfonso@vidalplastics.com

	Darrel White 
	Owen County Family YMCA
	ceo@owencountyymca.org

	Region 9
	Organizations 
	Email 

	Chris Lowery 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	crlowery@ivytech.edu

	John Loya 
	Columbus Regional Health
	jloya@crh.org

	Rebecca Reeves 
	Indiana Department of Education
	rreeves@doe.in.gov

	Paul Boyle 
	Columbus Regional Health
	pboyle@crh.org

	Jesse Brand
	Brands, Inc.
	jess@brandslumber.com

	John Burnett 
	Columbus Learning Center Management Corporation
	jburnett@educationcoalition.com

	Melissa Miller
	Honda Manufacturing of Indiana
	Melissa_Miller@hmin.honda.com

	Karl Galey 
	Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation
	kgaley@lburg.k12.in.us

	Jan Holm 
	Batesville Tool & Die
	jan.holm@btdinc.com

	Kathleen Huffman 
	Madison Consolidated Schools 
	khuffman@madison.k12.in.us

	Steven Mackey 
	Cummins, Inc.
	steven.mackey@cummins.com

	Marilyn Metzler
	IN Association of Career & Technical Education Districts
	marilyn.metzler@iacted.org

	James Riggs 
	NTN Driveshaft, Inc.
	JRiggs@ntndriveshaft.com

	Sue Smith 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	sgsmith@ivytech.edu

	Bradley Street 
	Southeastern Career Center
	bstreet@sccenter.k12.in.us

	Region 10
	
	

	Paul Perkins 
	Amatrol, Inc.
	Paul_Perkins@Amatrol.com

	Rick Roll 
	Indiana Department of Education
	rroll@doe.in.gov

	Kerry Stemler 
	KM Stemler
	kerry@kmstemlerco.com

	Tami Hatfield-Kennedy
	Ford 
	thatfie5@ford.com

	Ted Huber
	Huber's Orchard & Winery
	thuber@huberwinery.com

	Beth Johnson 
	Samtec
	beth.johnson@samtec.com

	Kent Lanum
	Paul Ogle Foundation, Inc.
	klanum@ogle-fdn.org

	Andrew Melin
	Great Clark County Schools
	amelin@gcs.k12.in.us

	Bob Owings 
	Owings Patterns 
	bob@owingspatterns.com

	Martin Padgett
	Clark Memorial Hospital
	martin.padgett@clarkmemorial.org

	Joseph Pearson 
	Mid-American Science Park
	jpearson@maspark.org

	Andrew Takami
	Purdue College of Technology - New Albany
	atakami@purdue.edu

	Alan Taylor 
	New Albany - Cloyd Co. School Corporation
	ataylor@nafcs.k12.in.us

	Joseph Wayne 
	Ivy Tech Community College
	jwayne3@ivytech.edu

	Karen York
	Indiana Department of Education
	kyork@doe.in.gov

	Region 11 
	
	

	Glenda (Sue) Habig 
	Kimball Electronics
	Sue.Habig@kimball.com

	Wendy Wells 
	Indiana Department of Education 
	wwells@doe.in.gov

	Terry Babb
	Apex Tool and Mfg., Inc.
	tbabb@apextool.org

	Darrell Bobe 
	North Knox School Corporation
	dbobe@nknox.k12.in.us

	James Edwards 
	Spencer County Bank
	jdedwards@psci.net

	Michael Keene 
	B&W NOG Mount Vernon
	mekeene@babcock.com

	Todd Mosby
	Gibson County Economic Development Commis.
	toddm@gibsoncountyedc.org

	Laurel Smith 
	Vincennes University
	lasmith@vinu.edu

	Robert (Bob) Stemple
	Sabic
	bob.stemple@sabic-ip.com

	Mike Szakaly
	Ivy Tech 
	mszakaly@ivytech.edu

	Daniel Ulrich 
	Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation
	Daniel.Ulrich@evsc.k12.in.us

	Matthew Weinzapfel
	Jasper Engines and Transmissions, Inc.
	mweinzapfel@jasperengines.com







Collaborative Care Providers  


	Region
	County
	Last Name
	First Name
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Region 1
	Lake
	Brown
	Sandra
	219-881-4686
	sandra.brown@dcs.in.gov

	Region 1
	Lake
	Davis
	Sonia
	219-881-5888
	sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov

	Region 2
	Lake
	Davis
	Sonia
	219-881-5888
	sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov

	Region 3
	St. Joseph
	Slaughter
	Kimberly
	574-232-7148
	kimberly.slaughter@dcs.in.gov

	Region 4
	Allen
	Mullen
	Katrina
	260-458-6157
	katrina.mullen@dcs.in.gov

	Region 5
	Lake
	Davis
	Sonia
	219-881-5888
	sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov

	Region 6
	St. Joseph
	Slaughter
	Kimberly
	574-232-7148
	kimberly.slaughter@dcs.in.gov

	Region 7
	Grant
	Riley
	Kara
	765-673-5249
	Kara.riley@dcs.in.gov

	Region 8
	Clark
	Rupprecht
	Craig
	812-288-5408
	craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov

	Region 9
	Clark
	Rupprecht
	Craig
	812-288-5408
	craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov

	Region 10
	Marion
	Greenwade-Jones
	Gerrian
	317-544-3838
	gerrian.greenwade@dcs.in.gov

	Region 10
	Marion
	Driver
	Coryell
	317-968-4645
	coryell.driver@dcs.in.gov

	Region 11
	Grant
	Riley
	Kara
	765-673-5249
	Kara.riley@dcs.in.gov

	Region 12
	Grant
	Riley
	Kara
	765-673-5249
	Kara.riley@dcs.in.gov

	Region 13
	Clark
	Rupprecht
	Craig
	812-288-5408
	craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov

	Region 14
	Clark
	Moore
	Yvonne
	812-288-5456
	yvonne.moore@dcs.in.gov

	Region 15
	Clark
	Moore
	Yvonne
	812-288-5456
	yvonne.moore@dcs.in.gov

	Region 16
	Clark
	Rupprecht
	Craig
	812-288-5408
	craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov

	Region 17
	Clark
	Rupprecht
	Craig
	812-288-5408
	craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov

	Region 18
	Clark
	Moore
	Yvonne
	812-288-5456
	yvonne.moore@dcs.in.gov



	Region
	Last Name
	First Name
	Position
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Statewide
	Boston
	Janet
	Executive Director
	317-264-6862
	jboston@indianachamber.com


Indiana INTERNnet /EARN Indiana 


Job Corps 



	Location
	Phone Number
	Address

	Atterbury Job Corps Center
	812-314-6000
	P.O. Box 187 Edinburgh, IN 46124

	IndyPendence Job Corps Center
	317-524-6788
	222 E. Ohio Street, Suite 300, Indianapolis, IN 46204




Serve Indiana 

	
	
	

	
	
	



	Programs
	Phone Number
	Address
	Website

	AmeriCorps*State
	(317) 234-8845
	10 N. Senate Avenue
Indiana Government Center South, SE 115
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
	http://www.in.gov/serveindiana/

	Indiana Kids
	(317) 234-8845
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